nebraskaGlobal 02/17/12
Fourth Floor - Interior Finish & Remodel
Lincoln, Nebraska
792-001-11
ADDENDUM NO. 3 ADD3-1
 ADDENDUM NO. 3
The Architect/ Engineer issues this addendum, applicable to the above named project, to all known Contractors
before receipt of proposal.

  V             Lithonia:  CA6-6MB-WM-DNA
Clarification to Addendum #2:  The approved Cooper: BC-232-UNV-ER81-U is a type ‘Q’
fixture.  The type designation is mislabeled in addendum #2.
END OF ADDENDUM NO. 3
D-1
10/6
175
D-1
10/6
150
G-2
10/6
200
10"Ø EA
G-1
48/32
6" AFF
(2) 15/22 RA
BOD 6'-9"
1/2" DUCT LINER ON
ENTIRE RA SYSTEM
TRANSITION DN TO
FLEXIBLE CONNECTION,
TYP. F-1 AND F-2.
(2)25/10 RA
UP
F-1 F-2
22/12 RA DN,
TYP. F-1 AND F-2
12
/8
 O
A
G-2
8/6
100
26/12 SA
OAH-1
26/12 OVAL SA
HP-1 HP-2
10"Ø
10"Ø
PARTIAL FOURTH FLOOR HVAC PLAN
SCALE:  1/4"=1'-0"
Architecture  +  Landscape  Architecture  +  Engineering  +  Interiors
Kansas City, MO
402 477.9291   Fax 402 477.6542
1010 Lincoln Mall, Suite 200   Lincoln, NE 68508-2883
Overland Park, KS www.clarkenersen.com
nebraskaGlobal Fourth Floor Interior Finish & Remodel